

SPECIFICAȚIA BUNURILOR

bunurilor/lucrărilor/serviciilor

Nr.	Denumirea bunurilor/lucrărilor/serviciilor	Cod CPV	Cantitatea/volumul (unit. de măsură)	Prețul/costul	Suma totală (inclusiv. TVA)	Articolul	Caracteristicile bunurilor/lucrărilor/serviciilor			STAS (ГОСТ)
							8	9	10	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1.	Generator Hagel 7500CLE-3,6KW380/220V+ ATSG10-3Pelec. Benzina		1buc	13056,20	13056,20	314110				
2.	Ulei Orlen Plat Max expertA3/B410W4 01LB		2buc	88,25	176,50	331110				
3.	Felinar LPO12 2*36-012BEL P/U LED		7buc	145,00	1015,00	337110				
4.	CIOCAN Rotopercutor GBH 2-24 DFR Prof BOSCH		1	3999,00	3999,00	314110				
5.	Tub LED GLASS 20W AC 220V T8 2000LM 120CM 6500K ELMOS 20buc		18buc	65,00	1170,00	337110				
6.	Lampa TL-D 36W T8 765: 6200K 2500LM PHILIPS (cut.25buc)		25buc	19,50	487,50	337110				
	Total				19904,20					

Furnizor**Beneficiar**

